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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. What is your age?

® 1325 3
® 26-30 10
® 3135 5
® 354 2
® 4+ 0

2. Were you a Quebec, out-of-province, or international student?

® Quebec 8
. Out of province 4
. International 8

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=cZYxzedSaEqvqfz4-J8J6sF-gJPyfwIKsO_2XMSb9s... 1/6
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3. Are you currently employed?

® ' 17
. No 3

4. Is your employment related to your MLIS Degree?

® ' 12
@ rartially 1
® o 4

5. When did you find employment?

Before entering MLIS program 2

Before completing degree "
Less than 3 months after compl... 6

w

3-6 months after completing de... 4

6+ months after completing de... 2
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6. What is your current employment status? (check all that apply)

® rulltime 16
. Part Time 1
. Permanent 5
@ self-employed 0
. Contract 1

7. What sector do you work in?

@ Academic 3
. Government 4
. Private sector 7
@ Non-profit sector 2
. Other 1
8. Where are you employed?
® Montreal 4
. Quebec (outside Montreal) 2
. Canada (other than Quebec) 8
® usa 0
. Other 3
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9. What is your job title and the name of your organization?

Latest Responses
1 6 "UX Designer at Medavie Blue Cross"

Responses "Job title: Officer. Name of the organization: Beijing Meteorolog...

3 respondents (19%) answered Consultant for this question.

. Warehouse associate
Database Coordinator Meteorological S

Collections Librarian LiPrary Technician

des collections consultant lerary Arts

Faculty Dean KPMG Library Officer

library of the City public library Advisory Consultant

Intermediate Accountant

Disaster Prevention Vanier Collegr Ce

10. Please describe your primary roles and responsibilities:

Latest Responses
1 4 "Prototype on new web / mobile application and help develope...

Responses "Primary Administration work. Something like write internal d...

3 respondents (21%) answered technologies for this question.

. : Data visualization computi
Management articles Administration work

digital collections reference questions member pevel

management systems systems tec h no I og ies clients library cc

design innovative t

collection development Managemen

Development and management collections of the univerity
orders for cc
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11. Which describes your primary roles and responsibilities? (check all that apply)

. Librarianship 5
. Archival Practice 1
. Information Technology 9
@ Knowledge Management 3
. Management 3

12. What is your gross yearly salary?

@ Less than $29,000 2
@ $30,000 - $49,000 2 "
@ $50,000 - $69,000 4
@ $70,000 - $99,000 7
@ $100,000 + 2

13. Which elements of your Masters degree proved most helpful to you in your job?

. Specific course(s) 10
@ Opportunity to do research 1
. Practicum 2
. Advisor 0
. Other 3
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14. Do you have advice for current students to assist with their job search?

Latest Responses

1 3 ‘I'm not employed. See comments below."

Responses For UX students, the curriculum is not sufficient. The most pra...

"I believe that for most internation students, working in Canad...

8 respondents (62%) answered job for this question.

work experience job hunting

professional association courses good Archives j

[ ]
future jobs opportunitiestb experience Anglophon

work

jobs are h
hands-on experience job boards

graduating student

j job pi
experience in libraries ~ Mot9eta job

15. Please share additional comments or feedback (including this questionnaire):

Latest Responses

7 "First, | don't believe in giving anonymous feedback, so this is ...

Responses "The program should have more support for students who stud...

"Happy to share my career:)"

3 respondents (43%) answered courses for this question.
program should have more support difficult to get the classes

expertise better job classes that are available BUSi"
amazing professor

classes number of |
transfer program Program courses

Prof fields of
taken away Subjects Students roressor importan

professors and administration opportunities f
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